
Wellbeing

Psychologist:
psychologue@cfbl.org.uk

Speech therapist:
orthophoniste@cfbl.org.uk

School nurse:
nurse@cfbl.org.uk

Safeguarding

Finance

IT Support

School Life

Clubs/ Wraparound Care

School attendance certificate:
info@cfbl.org.uk

Leaving certificate:
admissions@cfbl.org.uk

Learning and Educational matters: 
teacher in priority or form tutor for 
secondary pupils.

clubs@cfbl.org.uk

Safeguarding concern:
safeguarding@cfbl.org.uk

Data breach:
dataprotection@cfbl.org.uk
subjectaccessrequest@cfbl.org.uk

Admissions

Enrolment/re-enrolment:
admissions@cfbl.org.uk

School Portal Support
schoolportal@cfbl.org.uk

Google Login issues
support@cfbl.org.uk

Pronote Support:
pronote@cfbl.org.uk

Eduka Support:
admissions@cfbl.org.uk

Recruitment

Invoicing/payment/
bursary support:
accountsreceivable@cfbl.org.uk

Apply for jobs or join our 
talent pool:
recruitment@cfbl.org.uk

Absences
Primary: info@cfbl.org.uk
Secondary: viescolaire@cfbl.org.uk

School reports
Primary: primaryreports@cfbl.org.uk 
Secondary: secondaryreports@cfbl.org.uk

Who should I contact at CFBL?

In-year school transfers: 
transfers@cfbl.org.uk

Update your contact details: 
Please do so directly on Eduka
(see CFBL website)

SEN:
senco@cfbl.org.uk

Parent Bodies

Parents’ Association 
contactcfblp@gmail.com

Parent Representatives 
delegueXXX@cfbl.org.uk
(Replace XXX by the class name, 
e.g. CE1A, 5B, etc)

If you need to make a formal complaint, please check the complaints 
policy on our website for the best contact details for this.

020 7993 7400




